

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 20672 of 2016

=====
MANSANG JORUBHA CHAUHAN & ORS.
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.
=====

Appearance:
DECEASED LITIGANT THROUGH LEGAL HEIRS/ REPRESENTATIVES
for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2
MR ASHOK N PARMAR(2431) for the Petitioner(s) No.
1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4,2.1,2.2,2.3
MR. HARIVADAN MISHRA(3753) for the Petitioner(s) No.
1,1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4,2.1,2.2,2.3
ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 1
DELETED for the Respondent(s) No. 5,6,7
MR VC VAGHELA(1720) for the Respondent(s) No. 3
NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 2,9
NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,4,8
=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 06/10/2025

ORAL ORDER

List on 14.11.2025.

Interim relief, granted earlier, to continue till then.

KUMARI ABHA

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)